24" BSP. Mego Super Ventix

PEROLO Part Nor MX6SF44TGC

Pressure Only
Set at 4,4 Bor

6-M10x20 Lg. Cap Screws
on 105 PCD.

PTFE Solld Gasket
OD. 90/1D. 66 x 2 Thk.

Provision for
Fitting Manometer

TOP_DISCHARGE PROVISION

IN 80-3°

4-M16x30 Lg.
Bolts on 160PCD

146x146x90IDx3 thk.
PTFE Klnger—Slicon Gosket

3/4" BSP-PVC Cap

3/4" BSP-PVC Cap

“ [GAT 1 | GENERAL ASSEWBLY -
20'=6058 -6 [Fa 1 | FRANE ASSERLY =
[RF [ 1 | REAR FRAME ASSEMBLY S35502H
P FRONT FRAVE ASSEMBLY 5355J2H
o LR | 1 | LADDER ASSENBLY S355J2H
REAR VIEW Euldnble | DATAPLATE 3161
W londrall "o |1 | DOCUNENT HOLDER PVC
25509 v WALKWAY ASSENBLY AL 5042-0
1 | VESSEL ASSEMBLY WILA40I- (< 003%
2438 ) 3 | VACUUM STFFENER RINGS =
FRONT 1 | WANHOLE -
of [ l d ! 1 | SAFETY RELIEF VALVE + PROVISION FOR SECOND =
1 = | ! LTAR WET W =
Hf > 0} | | L]
p [ | THERMOMETER ASSEMBLY =
/ 1| TOP DISCHARGE_PROVISION -
) ’ \ L | STEAM_HEATING -
I ! \\ 1 1 1 | SPILBOX FOR MANHOLE -
1 \ | SPILLBOX FOR -
=9 I,‘r a L[ FOUVBLE HANDRAL
N < — {—————————-1-—————+-————— H- o L_| UC BOARD BRACKET
[y7] b Gty Description Material
i | ; | | |3 o
\ 7 Tank Internal : Yes
P i\ ! 01 1 | 1 :If‘:'g{:?m::: ;'::TM’““" Tank External 1 Welds Only
8 Ay BD 1 N Steam Heating: Small Parts 1 Yes
- R V% A~ Efecthe Sufoce = 6.54 12 Priner TZinc Rich 30 pm Min
! \\\\\\\ B ~ n n n Irt\;ernedlate ' Zinc Phosphate 40 pm Min
N it ﬁ- """"""""""""""""""" = Paint Top Coat 1 CTC Free
= = Chlorinated Rubber
P . J 2 S0 um Min
Rm“, cantrol E Total DFT 1120 ym Min
. BS No, 1 BS 381, C166
Steon Inlet 3/4 Stean outlet 3/4° Colour Description 1 French ‘Mason’ Blue
% : ] . Gloss! 1 Seml
= = T - Mineral Wool 1 30mm (min 60 kg/m®))
m:“ﬁs‘g"‘:: Serial No. 7 ! i I Ineulation Polyurethane 1 20mm (min 35 kg/m®
i | 1 Claddi Aluminlum Gracle 5251 H44 or Eqv.
f I adding 0.8mm Thk. (Pre-Painted)
] ry
Owner Serial Ni ! Max gross weight 36000 Kg.
Hard Stamped | | Tare weight 3910 Kg. +3%
WL s——=_ {1 [l Capaclty 26000 L -0 +1%
Shell mm Liquid_density <1.23423
MDMT 4 403 | | Products Class: 3, 6.1, B & 9
\
| | [Pressure 4.0/-0.4 Bar
NON.DY‘Ole}" Thl‘(. 4.5 \ | | 1 DESIGN | Max. Product Temperature 120C
reader Protec \ n [Max Allowable Working Pressure 4.0/-0.4 Bar
i op and Botton \ ! ! Al WORKING| Te t -40°C/120°C
Dished Ends mm \ e e ) Tt A0S/
[ ] ro: IC pressure r
MDMT Knuckle 5151 Frane Extensi E Hydrostati 6 Ba
rome ension:
4nn Thi, @ @ @ @@@ w E| TEST [ Ar Leakago 1 Bar
MDMT Crown 4,403 4 5 | Steam Vacig T
e
Bureau Veritas
@ MANHOLE LD 500 NOM. BOTTOM DISCHARGE B [ Design Code ASME VIll div.1
“NEATCD Foot Valve 30° S0NB-3' (Shart 9Tam) §| Joint Efficiency 0.85 to 1
Opering to Front of Container PEROLO Part No: N33-97-B3 Corrosion Allowance Omm
Neckring Radius 1162w Butterfly Valve 3 Left Hand Dperation iography [ Shel Spot
ali‘onzet PERDLD Part Mo 12-85-57 (UW51/UN52) | Dished Ends 100%
ngnuts Heat Treatment No
3/4" BSW Swing bolts 4-M16 S/Steel Studs PTFE Kl SA Gasket Stacking Load (Per Post) 81000 Kg./ 6 HIGH
on 178 PLD C/W Nuts oo: ~I20 x 3 thc Welding_Specifications ASME_IX
! & Spring Washers al—C— [ 7 Data Plate Yea
: 3D'P?::.tjvlm2 ( ll Every cm up to 85cm
Calibration Below B5cm|
Calibration In 1000 L Increments
] Supply of dipstick No

PTFE Bralded Flore
(Non Leoaking Type)

2-M16x100 Lg. S/Steel

2-M16x120 Lg. S/Steel
o 1 Studs on 160 P.C.D. C/W
| R Nuts & Spring Washers

’BSP Cop
S/Steel
C/V PTFE

Gasket

Foot Valve —
o 85 RS o .
X
PTFE
D26/1082 x 2 th. \_mu SONB L. Dperation
BF. Spacer Ref 12-85-57

APPROVALS: TIR—RID/ADR—CSC—IMDG-UIC (IC70)

REVISIONS
o

131000 | Arst Tss BC | AS. | NE

cORENCOR. . | Contract

El@ Tank 26000 Frame Tank
2550 x 2670
GENERAL ASSEMBLY

[ orovins: GAREFITL-006 [Rize0n”

| — [ Revision

cueNT: OCT




